(973) 239-7272   •   www.OMNIAindustries.com 1072023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

11 ..055 3 4A 55
Plate    Design Function Center-to-Center* Backset Finish
 How to Order Deadbolt Locksets
(For all
Deadbolts)
Series #
*11000 & 12000 plates only available with 51⁄2" center-to-center. 24000 & 25000 plates only available with 3 5⁄8" center-to-center.
Lever or Knob
Item #
A = Key Outside x
Turnpiece Inside
AC = Key Both Sides
38 = 2  3⁄8" Backset
34 = 2 3⁄4" Backset
00 = 3 5⁄8" C.C.
55 = 5 1⁄2" C.C.
D 15
See Finish
Codes